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MODESTO

PL Name

GUERRERG. HERMILO
ROSENTHAL . DANIEL
BAaCA. RICK
GARCIA. FRANK
QUINN., TIM
LEVY. STEVEN
TREDWAY. STEVE
DIEHL, TOM
VALENCIA. JAN
10 ROYER. CURT
11 LEAL. KARL
H KIRKPATRICK.KEITH
* 13 MATTOS. FREDERICK
14 EREDIA. BARNEY
* 15 HERNANDEZ . JOSE
* 1B COSTH. LEONARD
17 RUSSELL. EDWARD
18 DOMANT. RICHARD
* 1§ HROWN. DOREEN
20 SOPER. DAVID
21 MARTINEZ. DAVID
22 KNAFELC. FRANK
23 BELLANCA. MIKE
24 ANDERSON. NED
25 MATORANG. JO
26 SELBY. MARK
* 27 SCHWISOW. KENNETH
28 WEISGERBER. BILL
29 ATCHISCN. DAVID
3@ HEDEMARK. TERRY
31 PEICHOTG. BGARY
* 32 MILLER. BARBARA
33 ACOSTA. RICHARD
* 34 GARCIA, CONBUELO
35 NISSENSON. STRUEN
36 SEQURA. LUIS
37 DUFRESNE. BILL
+ I8 GALVAN. STEVE
9 RIVAS. JOE
* 40 STUHLEY. CAROL
41 LUSK. LARRY
¥ 472 MOORE. SUZETTE
* 43 LOWE. KATIE
44 KIRKPATRICK.LAURI
45 BUCHBINDER. EMILY
* 4f ZIRPOLI. "ZIPPY!
47 DUCEY. HARRY
48 STRACK. BOB
43 FEENEY. JOHN
* 50 BROWN, STEVE
51 HERMAN. BOB
2 TAKEUCHI. NURM
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322
352
258
411
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253
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260
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338
417
324
373
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305
387
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328
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418
384
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197
128
189
110
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113
i14

SCHLICK. JIM
NIEMI. MICHAEL
RODRIGUEZ. RUDY
RIENER. TIM
REYNOLDS. JAY
KINDER. ELISA
OJEDA. JOSE
HUFFMAN, BILL
KNAFELC. VALERIE
DYE. NOAH

HOLL INGEWORTH. GOR
GARCIA. RAMIRD
ANDERSON. STEVE
DAWLEY. RAYMOND
SUFIT. CARL
SLEZAK. RICHARD

BOWE. TED
ROBINSON. DENNIS
HALL. GARY
BERTOLINI. LOUIS
BENEDICT. BERRY
FANCHETTT. RIND
NAVARRO. NICHOLE
MONACO. LESLIE
SWIM. COLETTE
TROUP. ROBERT
ROGERS. MARK
SKEEN. TOM
KEENEY. JOAN
HIGHTMAN, CONNIE
HAYWOOD. JERRY
LLUNDBERG. DCN
ROLLER. JON
BRANCH. JIM
NISSENSON. JANET
FASAND. BEN
TATEOKA. DOUBLAS
SOBENES. JUAN
SMITH. BRIAN
FARUZZII. BECKY
ALLEN. RICHARD
BRAY. GORDON
WILD. JASON
HAYASHINO. DIANE
DE HART. JAMES
LAGUNA. DANIEL
MAHLER. FRED
GOMES. ARLIN
MOOGBAUER. FRANZ
LEWIS. ANDREA
ROTHKOPF. JILL
WERNER. COLLEEN
BROTEMARKLE .LINDA
DUPREE. THOMAS
BEGET. VAN
ALTSISI.PRISCILLA
UKENA. ROBERT
NUNEZ. ROBERT
TAYLOR. DANIEL
VANNICOLA. CARLD
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LIB  HAIFLEY, TIM 1:50:43 M 393 D 38 382 8:27
117 DAUGHERTY. GARY 1:50:47 M 94 C 37 387 B:27
118 SHAFFER. CHARLES 1:57:08 M g5 b 38 303 B:34
119 WELLS., JOHN 1:52:10 M 896 D 40 333 8:34
128 MORSS. JEFF 1:52:14 M 97 c a8 259 B:34
121 BOWERS. JOEL 1:82:27 M 38 B 9 288 B:35
122 ALTSISI. JAMES 1:52:42 M R C 38 365 8:38B
122 WALDSMITH. GARY 1:55:22 M 12¢ D 41 312 8:39
124 CASING. BENITO 1:53:3% M 191 D 42 282 B:41
¥ 125 HARDER. HARRY 1:55:46¢ M 122 F 2 258 8:41
128 BENNETT. MICHAEL 1:54:28 M i3 C 40 361 8:44
* 127 EDMONDTON. {.OUISE 1:54:34 F 23 M 3 301 B:45
¥ 128 GRIGGS, DOROTHY 1:54:48 F 24 N 1 387 8:4B
129 GOES., LAURIE 1:54:48 F es L 7 370 B:4B
138 NICHOLS. CHARLES 1:85:15 M g4 D 43 336 B:48
131 ROZELLE. JOE 1:55:48 M 125 E 8 268 8:50
132 MCDONALD. GLERN 1:56:18 M i D 44 358 8:53
135 RYAN. HEIDI 1:56:2 F 2 K 14 277 B:583
134 LOGAN. SAMUEL 1:56:56 H 187 E g 318 8:5B
135 TIDBALL. LEE 1:57:30 M 198 C 41 435 8:58
1368 LESSER. HENRY 1:58:23 M 193 D 45 pa3  3:02
137 BORDERS. CARQOL 1:58:38 F 27 M 4 296 9:@3
138 BOESE. MARK 1:58:17 M 119 D 48 360 9:08
13% COLE. GREG 1:59:43 M 111 C 42 421 9:@8
140 COURTNEY. DAN 1:59:47 i i1z E 1@ 351 9:218
141 RYLE. JACKIE 2:81:32 F 28 M 5 425 9:17
142 KEEVIL. JOSEPH 2:02:5] M 113 B 18 297 9:23
* 143 RAPOZ0. WALLACE 2:03:13 M 114 F 3 276 §9:24
144 KNAFELC. JANIcE 2:03:33 F Z28 M & 325 9:2B
145  COPLANTZ. JOHN 2:04:04 M 115 E | 318 9:28
145 LOPEZ. ROBERT 2:Q4:45 M 116 C 43 3898 9:31
¥ 147  GALUAN. PATT 2:05:34 F 30 N 2 292 8:35
* 148 BROWNE. FRANK 2:87:38 M 117 A 3 399 8:4%
149 ROBINBON. KAI 2:08:27 E 31 L 8 387 9:48
15¢ BELTRAN. SYLVIA 2:08:44 F 32 L 3 349 9:50
* 151 RAPOZO. LIESE 2:99:38 F 33 0 1 29% 9:54
152 REDMOND, WILLIAM 2:10:81 M 118 F 4 413 9:55
153 SCHROYER. CONNIE 2:18:48 F 34 M 7 337 9:59
* 154 WESENDUNK. ELYSE 2:18:49 F 35 F 1 431 9:53
155 LYONS. VIC £:10:58 M 119 F 5 427  10:00.
156 BALLARD. CHRISTIE 2:11:38 F 38 L 1@ 328 10:02
157 WISNIEWSKI, SUSAN 2:12:08 F 37 M 8 394 16:08
158  YOUNG. DIANA 2:12:41 F 38 L 1 262 10:08
158  WOMACK. KIT 2:12:48 M 126 D 47 284 19:08
16@ SCHROYER. WARREN 2:14:28 i 121 D 48 380 1@:1i§
161 ROYER. MIKE 2:15:18 M 122 E 12 278 18:20
I82 BIKUL. KAMIL 2:18:2 M 122 © 44 424 10:34
163 GROVE. TROY 2:41:42 M i2a F & 278 12:21
164 HMOLINA. LINDA 2:42:2 F 39 M g 364 12:2
165 MOLINA. DAVID 2:5@:44 M 125 D 49 363 13:82
166 BURDICK. CLINT 3:+11:40 M 128 F 7 264 14:38
167 HEYING. MONTY 3:11:54 M 127 D 5@ 259 14:39

Ave TIME is 185:03.0
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Name
ZIRPOLI. "ZIPRY?
CYE. NOAH
BROWNE. FRANK

ROSENTHAL. DANIEL
HERNANBEZ . J{SE
BROWN, STEVE

GUERRERD. HERMILO
BACA. RICK
GARCIA. FRANK

QUINN. TIM
LEUY, STEVEN
TREDWAY. STEVE

MATTCOS. FREDERICK
SCHWISOW, KENNETH
GALVAN. STEVE

LUNDBERG. DON
HARDER. HARRY
RAROZO. WALLACE

COSTH. LEONARD

NAVARRD. NICHOLE

BROWN. DOREEN
STUHLEY. CAROL
LOWE. KATIE

GARCIA. CONSUELGC
MOORE. SUZETTE
KINDER., ELISA
MILLER. BARBARA
KEENEY. JOAN
EGMONDTON, LOUISE

GRIGGE. DOROTHY
GALVAN. PATT

RAPDZO. LIESE

WESENDUNK. ELYSE
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Div / PL Racet

381
415
393

281
349
432

378
371
331

378
322
352

393
415
291

257
258
276

429
323
385
338
390
338

430
320
381

367
292

2498
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FPace
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7:2
9:45

5:50
g:28
7:10

7:38

85:34
6:54
7:01

E:49
6:57
7:28

B:45

7:43
8:45
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